Tender document availability 
Tender Notice & Tender Document is available at 
https://etenders.hry.nic.in from 2:00 PM onwards 09.05.2025 

Approximate tender value  ₹45 Lakhs approx. 

Processing Fee for Tender 

The Payment for Tender Document Fee ₹5,900/- (Rupees Five 
Thousand Nine Hundred Only) i.e. (₹5,000/- + 18% GST) and 

₹1,180/- eService Fee, i.e. (₹1,000+18% GST) can be made by 
eligible bidders through Online Mode at the State’s e-Tendering 
Portal. Scanned copy of the Online Payment Receipt should be 
uploaded with the technical e-bid.

[...]

If a bidder fails to enclose the documentary proof for 
eligibility, their bid will be summarily rejected. 

Minimum Eligibility Criteria: 

S# Clause Documents Required 

1. 
The processing fee for Tender should be 
submitted. 

The Payment for Tender Document 
Fee ₹5,900/- (Rupees Five Thousand 
Nine Hundred Only) i.e. (₹5,000/- + 
18% GST) and ₹1,180/- eService Fee 
i.e. (₹1,000+18% GST) can be made by 
eligible bidders through Online Mode 
at NIC Portal in favor of Haryana 
State Electronics Development 
Corporation Limited. Scanned copy of 
the Online Payment Receipt should be